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Questions

Gasherbrum | is ranked as the highest peak in the world.

The city of Agra was founded by:

The Third Round Table Conference was held in:

Who among the following was great musician in the court of Akbar?

The National Muhammadan Association was founded by Syed Ameer Ali in:

There shall be two houses, House of Units and

How many mountain peaks in Pakistan out of the world's 30 tallest peaks

The Prime Minister was of the House and the Head of the Cabinet.

The greatest invention of man in the Palaeolithic Age was:

What is the total length of Siachen glacier?

Name the country which is situated in the southwest of Pakistan.

When Abu Al Ala Madudi was awarded death punishment by Military court on

“Qadiani issue™?

India is located on the side of Pakistan.

Indicate the place from where Upper Bari Doab originates.

Answers Choice

. Rana Sanga

. Sikandar Lodhi
. Iboraham Lodhi
. Firuz Tughluqg

1930
1931
1932
1933

Amir Khusro
Tanseen
Ramdas

. Abdul Afzal

1870
1875
1877
1880

House of Parliament
. House of the people
House of upper
Senate

Leader

Head

Both a &amp; b

None of these.&nbsp;

Potter's wheel

. Metal implements
Fire

. Spinning of clothes

63 km

67.5 km
71.5 km
72.5 km

CO®» DOmP DOWr DOEP DOFP DOmP D0PP UDOmP D0TP 0OW;

A. Iran

B. Afghanistan
C. India

D. China

A. <p class="MsoNormal">March
1953<0:p></o:p></p>

B. <p class="MsoNormal">April
1953<0:p></0:p></p>

C. <p class="MsoNormal">May
1953<0:p></0:p></p>

D. <p class="MsoNormal">None of
these<o:p></0:p></p>

A. North
B. West

C. East
D. South

A. Qadirabad Headworks
B. Raipur (India)

C. Madhopur (India)

D. Tarbela&nbsp;
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Guddu Barrage is constructed on the river of:

Name the city where war of Independence was started?

The Sub-Himalayas, as the Siwaliks, are the __ most mountains in the Himalayas range
The water dividing the Hunza river and the ___ River is taken as the boundary between the

Karakoram and Hindukush mountains.

Current Ambassador of Pakistan to china:

Which son of Haider Ali became popular by the name of Tipu Sultan?
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. Chenab

Jehlum
Ravi

Delhi
Lahore

Madras

Eastern

. Northern
. Western

Indus
Jehlum
kabul

. Masood Khan

. Salman Bashir
. None of these

. Fath Bahadur
. Fateh khan
. Haider Sani



