

CSS General Knowledge Chapter 3 Online Entry Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	Gasherbrum I is ranked as the highest peak in the world.	A. 9th B. 10th C. 11th D. 12th
2	The city of Agra was founded by:	A. Rana Sanga B. Sikandar Lodhi C. Ibraham Lodhi D. Firuz Tughluq
3	The Third Round Table Conference was held in:	A. 1930 B. 1931 C. 1932 D. 1933
4	Who among the following was great musician in the court of Akbar?	A. Amir Khusro B. Tanseen C. Ramdas D. Abdul Afzal
5	The National Muhammadan Association was founded by Syed Ameer Ali in:	A. 1870 B. 1875 C. 1877 D. 1880
6	There shall be two houses, House of Units and	A. House of Parliament B. House of the people C. House of upper D. Senate
7	How many mountain peaks in Pakistan out of the world's 30 tallest peaks	A. 11 B. 13 C. 15 D. 9
8	The Prime Minister was of the House and the Head of the Cabinet.	A. Leader B. Head C. Both a & D. None of these. & nbsp;
9	The greatest invention of man in the Palaeolithic Age was:	A. Potter's wheel B. Metal implements C. Fire D. Spinning of clothes
10	What is the total length of Siachen glacier?	A. 63 km B. 67.5 km C. 71.5 km D. 72.5 km
11	Name the country which is situated in the southwest of Pakistan.	A. Iran B. Afghanistan C. India D. China
12	When Abu Al Ala Madudi was awarded death punishment by Military court on "Qadiani issue"?	A. March 1953 <o:p></o:p> B. April 1953 <o:p></o:p> C. May 1953 <o:p></o:p> D. None of these <o:p></o:p>
13	India is located on the side of Pakistan.	A. North B. West C. East D. South
14	Indicate the place from where Upper Bari Doab originates.	A. Qadirabad Headworks B. Raipur (India) C. Madhopur (India) D. Tarbela

15	Guddu Barrage is constructed on the river of:	A. Indus B. Chenab C. Jehlum D. Ravi
16	Name the city where war of Independence was started?	A. Delhi B. Lahore C. Meerut D. Madras
17	The Sub-Himalayas, as the Siwaliks, are the most mountains in the Himalayas range	A. Eastern B. Southern C. Northern D. Western
18	The water dividing the Hunza river and the River is taken as the boundary between the Karakoram and Hindukush mountains.	A. Indus B. Jehlum C. kabul D. Gilgit
19	Current Ambassador of Pakistan to china:	A. Masood Khan B. Masood Khalid C. Salman Bashir D. None of these
20	Which son of Haider Ali became popular by the name of Tipu Sultan?	A. Fateh Ali B. Fath Bahadur C. Fateh khan D. Haider Sani